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Gewenten 37
4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Volvo 420 + 6x4 + steel big axle + manual

Opbouw
Bouwjaar
Id
Voertuigidentificatienummer
Transmissie
Tellerstand
Brandstof
Emissieklasse
Vermogen
Max. gewicht
Laadgewicht
Ledig gewicht
Lengte

Beschrijving
YV2J4CFD65B401512

Open laadbak

2005

401512
YV2J4CFD65B401512
Handgeschakeld
970.196 km

Diesel

Euro 3

D TRsks, ...,

309 kW (420 PK)
26.000 kg
10.680 kg
15.320 kg

650 cm
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